ELT SENSOR Corp.
Ver 1.1
General
CD-100M(LG) series are one board RS-485
MODBUS type transmitters of CO2 Sensor.
Temperature and relative humidity can be
selectable.
CD-100M(LG) transmitters can communicate

Terminal Resister
ELT SENSOR Corp.
Ordering Code with Option selection.
Ordering Code LCD Temp.&
Humid
99% Humidity Remark
CD-100M X X X Modbus
CD-100ML O X X Modbus,  LCD(O)
CD-100MG X X O Modbus, 99% Humidity
CD-100MLG O X O Modbus, LCD(O), 99% Humidity
CD-100M-HT X O X Modbus, Temp.&Humidity
CD-100ML-HT O O X  Modbus, LCD(O), Temp.&Humidity
ELT SENSOR Corp.
ChunuiTechnopark 101-909)36,Bucheon-ro 198beon-gil,Wonmi-
gu,Bucheon-si, Gyeonggi-do, 420-857,Korea
Phone. +82-32-719-8055,  http://www.eltsensor.co.kr